

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP. 15494-15495/2014 & CRLMP.NO.15497-15498 in Criminal Appeal
No(s).513-514/2014

BALESHWAR MAHTO & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(for bail and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Rana P., Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh H., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Vats, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 13.10.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)

(Indu Pokhriyal)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Court Master

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.10.15
12:54:37 IST
Reason: