

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 513-514/2014

BALESHWAR MAHTO & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for bail and office report)

Date : 10/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 and 2 are duly represented.

Original record has been received.

Parties shall file additional documents within four weeks'
time.

List again on 18.10.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar