

REVISED

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal Nos.513-514/2014

BALESHWAR MAHTO & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for bail and on behalf of appellant No.2 and office report)

Date : 06/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh S., Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Bihu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.
Mr. Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal Nos.513-514/2014

BALESHWAR MAHTO & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for bail and on behalf of appellant No.2 and office report)

Date : 06/10/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Garg, Adv.
Mrs. Bihu Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna, Adv.Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh S., Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rana Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Animesh Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jawahar Narang, Adv.
Mr. Prashant, Adv.
Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(RASHMI DHYANI)
SR.P.A.(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER